Daily Precip. Forecast for 1 Aug., 2021 Daily Precip. Forecast for 2 Aug., 2021 Daily Precip. Forecast for 3 Aug., 2021

e o . T, d b ] Precip.
ussian Russian Russian Forecast
Federation - Federation - Federation
as of
Aug 1, 2021
- 4:’,'.' ) 4:’,'.'
-8 ) v [ ’ n China Dally
] “fran ¥ 3 Tran w Totals
(Islamic Republic of) (Islamic Republic of) Afghanistal -
- i Data:
s ~ c : NOAA-
—— GFS
Daily Precip. Forecast for 4 Aug., 2021 Daily Precip. Forecast for 5 Aug., 2021 Daily Precip. Forecast for 6 Aug., 2021

{[_130-40
[40-50
B s0-75

F = Iﬁ? PPT (mm)
Russian Russian et x Russian = _
Federation - F Fedefra\f@ﬁ g Federation " [_lo-0.1
' CJo.1-1
; CJ1-2
2-5
[ 15-10
£ I 10- 15
N i 2 i ” China B 15-20
3 Iran ’
(Islamic Republic of)§Afghanistan
: 75
| I No Data

B 20 - 30
Map produced by USGS/EROS = USGS &) (S)USAID {§# FEWS NET




